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Work Group A 

SBOE Science TEKS Review Work Groups 
7/7/2021 

 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 
Ashlee Castro 1 Teacher San Felipe-Del Rio CISD 
Diana Vasquez 2 Teacher Brownsville ISD 
Angela Paskell 3 Director of Science K–12 San Antonio ISD 
Michele Ali 4 Teacher Harmony Public Schools 
Shawna Wiebusch 5 Science Coordinator Hays CISD 
Michael Clayton 6 Science Coordinator Cypress-Fairbanks ISD 
Lisa Brady 7 Science Coordinator Alvin ISD 
Allison Esparza 8 Research Specialist Texas A&M University 
Misty Garland 9 Teacher Texarkana ISD 
Fatima Berrada 10 Teacher Katy ISD 
Whitney Woody 11 Science Coordinator Burleson ISD 
Kelvin Bradford 12 Teacher Richardson ISD 
Cindy Bronson 12 Science Coordinator Lovejoy ISD 
Rebecca DeBusk 14 Instructional Coach Keller ISD 
Beth Lehmann 15 Education Specialist Region 15 ESC 

 
 

Work Group B 

Biology 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 
Bianca Herrera Martinez 1 Instructional Coach Laredo ISD 
Gloria Garza 2 Science Coordinator Pharr-San Juan-Alamo ISD 
Rachael Guillen 3 Teacher San Antonio ISD 
Shawna Wiebusch 5 Science Coordinator Hays CISD 
Albert Kisangi 6 Science Specialist Klein ISD 
Denise Haynes 8 Director of Science K–12 Deer Park ISD 
Fatima Berrada 10 Teacher Katy ISD 
Linda Bourland 11 Science Coordinator Weatherford ISD 

Chemistry 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 
Katelin Whittaker 3 Teacher San Antonio ISD 
Cindy Welch 4 Teacher Humble ISD 
Lisa Brady 7 Science Coordinator Alvin ISD 
Karen Compton 12 Teacher Plano ISD 
Michael Brinkman 13 Science Specialist Uplift Education 
Jeffrey Birchfield 14 Teacher Stephenville ISD 
Dabnee Mosher 15 Teacher Lubbock ISD 
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Work Group B, cont’d. 

Integrated Chemistry and Physics 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 
Michael Clayton 6 Science Coordinator Cypress-Fairbanks ISD 
Eric Schwartz 7 Teacher Katy ISD 
Carol Voight 8 Teacher Deer Park ISD 

Jennifer Kaszuba 10 Professional Learning 
Coordinator Argument-Driven Inquiry 

Amy Toy 11 Science Specialist Carrollton-Farmers Branch ISD 
Jill Clay 12 Teacher Frisco ISD 
Carrie Alexander 14 Teacher Waxahachie ISD 

Physics 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 
Jeehyun Park 5 Teacher Hays CISD 
Jeanine Gaitan 9 Teacher Rockwall ISD 
Matt Canafax 11 STEM Liaison Grapevine-Colleyville ISD 
Meredith Bell 12 Science Coordinator Prosper ISD 
Lonique Coots 12 Science Coordinator Dallas ISD 
Vernon R. Cupps II 13 Research Associate Institute for Creation Research 
Jamie Avalos 14 Teacher Itasca ISD 

 
 
Work Group: Scientific and Engineering Practices 

 
Name 

SBOE 
District 

 
Position 

 
District/Organization 

Rachael Guillen 3 Teacher San Antonio ISD 
Michael Clayton 6 Science Coordinator Cypress-Fairbanks ISD 
Eric Schwartz 7 Teacher Katy ISD 
Allison Esparza 8 Research Specialist Texas A&M University 
Whitney Woody 11 Science Coordinator Burleson ISD 
Cindy Bronson 12 Science Coordinator Lovejoy ISD 

 
 
Work Group C 

 
Name 

SBOE 
District 

 
Position 

 
District/Organization 

Alejandra Martinez 1 Teacher Eagle Pass ISD 
Angela Paskell 3 Director of Science K–12 San Antonio ISD 
Heather Seibert 4 Instructional Specialist Galena Park ISD 
Heather Ball 5 Executive Director Texas Natural Gas Foundation 
Kristina Stuller 5 Instructional Specialist North East ISD 
Denise Haynes 8 Director of Science K–12 Deer Park ISD 
Michael Odell 9 Professor STEM Education UT Tyler University Academy 
Jerrica Cleveland 11 Teacher Fort Worth ISD 
Meredith Bell 12 Science Coordinator Prosper ISD 
Kelvin Bradford 12 Teacher Richardson ISD 
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Work Group D 

Aquatic Science and Environmental Systems 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 
Sean Doyle 4 Teacher Aldine ISD 
Ellen Ward 5 Project Manager Power Engineers 
Ashley Campos 6 Teacher Katy ISD 
Gail Dickinson 10 Associate Professor Texas State Univ.—San Marcos 
Kimberly Lufkin 11 Teacher Carroll ISD 
Cynthia Curtis 12 Science Coordinator Dallas ISD 
Tracy Bruce 13 Science Specialist Grand Prairie ISD 
Danielle Scroggins 14 Teacher Decatur ISD 

Astronomy and Earth and Space Science 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 
Christopher Tijerina 3 Teacher Northside ISD 
Timothy Beasley 4 Teacher Klein ISD 
Mary Head 7 Instructional Coach Lamar CISD 
Michael Odell 9 Professor STEM Education UT Tyler University Academy 
Mary Kay Hemenway 10 Senior Lecturer Retired 
William J. Moulton, P.G. 11 Geophysicist Consultant 
Jamie Avalos 14 Teacher Itasca ISD 
Jeffrey Birchfield 14 Teacher Stephenville ISD 
Courtney Toht 14 Instructional Coach Northwest ISD 

New High School Independent Study Course 
 

Name 
SBOE 

District 
 

Position 
 

District/Organization 
Michael Sorola 3 Teacher South San Antonio ISD 
Nicole DiLuglio 4 Teacher Houston ISD 
Anna Wydeven 5 Science Coordinator Leander ISD 
Karen Phillips 9 K-12 Science Coordinator Sulphur Springs ISD 
Jennifer Kaszuba 10 Teacher Round Rock ISD 
Tia Scott 15 Instructional Coach Gainesville ISD 

 
Work Group E 

Kindergarten–Grade 2 
 
Name 

SBOE 
District 

 
Position 

 
District/Organization 

Diane Harlan 1 Instructional Coach Ector County ISD 
Florestela Gomez 2 Science Specialist Donna ISD 
Michele Ali 4 Teacher Harmony Public Schools 
Jessica Hess 6 Teacher Tomball ISD 
Lakisha Phillips-Brown 7 Instructional Coach Port Arthur ISD 
Joanne Olson 8 Professor, Science Education Texas A&M University 
Anne Smith 8 Science Coordinator Clear Creek ISD 
Susan Huizinga 9 Science Consultant Region 8 ESC 
Cindy Bronson 12 Science Coordinator Lovejoy ISD 
Kenneth Rabago-Fernandez 13 Science Coordinator Dallas ISD 
Lori Garrett 15 Teacher Dumas ISD 
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Work Group E, cont’d. 
Grade 3–Grade 5 

 
Name 

SBOE 
District 

 
Position 

 
District/Organization 

Annette Gossett 1 Teacher El Paso ISD 
Teresa Clements 2 Associate Professor Univ. of Houston–Victoria 
April Featherby 2 Teacher Flour Bluff ISD 
Donald Burken 6 Science Director Spring Branch ISD 
Ferleshare Starks 7 Science Coordinator Beaumont ISD 
Rhoda Goldberg 7 Assistant Director of STEM Fort Bend ISD 
Chelsea Best 10 Teacher Hearne ISD 
Gabriel Duarte 13 Assistant Principal Dallas ISD 
Rebecca DeBusk 14 Instructional Coach Keller ISD 
Kathy Shannon 15 Executive Director Petroleum Museum 

 
Work Group F 

 
Name 

SBOE 
District 

 
Position 

 
District/Organization 

Alejandra Martinez 1 Teacher Eagle Pass ISD 
April Featherby 2 Teacher Flour Bluff ISD 
Florestela Gomez 2 Science Specialist Donna ISD 
Ferleshare Starks 7 Science Coordinator Beaumont ISD 
Rhoda Goldberg 7 Assistant Director of STEM Fort Bend ISD 
Denise Haynes 8 Director of Science K–12 Deer Park ISD 
Anne Smith 8 Science Coordinator Clear Creek ISD 
Susan Huizinga 9 Science Consultant Region 8 ESC 
Karen Phillips 9 K-12 Science Coordinator Sulphur Springs ISD 
Rebecca DeBusk 14 Instructional Coach Keller ISD 
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